6/2/22, 2:23 PM

WRITE-ON STATIONERY

Phone: (780) 486-4169 - Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169
Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 « Email: marhea@uwrite-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online
www.write-on.ca

All ltems Listed Below are Required

Duotang
Duotang
Duotang
Duotang

PURPLE)

BLACK)

ORANGE)

YELLOW)

Duotang (LIGHT BLUE)

Duotang (GREEN)

Duotang (RED)

Plastic Duotang with Inside Pockets (DARK BLUE)
Hilroy Exercise Book with Tab - 40 pg Redi-Tab
HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)

Sharpie Ultra Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)
Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)
EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (black)
Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)
White Eraser - Dixon (large)

225ml White School Glue

UHU 40g Glue Sticks

Pencil Case (with holes for binders)

Fiskars Pointed Scissors (7")

30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)

Staedstler Pencil Sharpener with Lid
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To Order Online:

« Go to www.write-on.ca
o Click on 'PARENTS — Order Here’
« Type in and Select your School Name

« Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items

« Complete your order by clicking 'PLACE ORDER’

Write-On Stationery | Print List

Poplar Ridge Elementary School - RED DEER

(Grade 4)
Please submit online orders by: August 10, 2022

Delivery: ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME

ADDRESS

Please label your supplies with the student’s name.

Qty Required
$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$0.60 each

$1.39 each
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$1.61 each
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$0.25 each

$1.56 each

$1.56 each

$1.87 each

$5.60 each

$0.48 each

$3.38 each

$3.18 each

$2.94 each

$4.83 each

$1.48 each
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$3.57 each
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Subtotal: $
GST (5%): $
GRAND TOTAL: $

« You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
« Write-On accepts: VISA, MC, AMEX, Visa Debit and INTERAC® Online

https://www.write-on.callist.php?school=472&class=3247
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