

Phone: (780) 486-4169 • Toll Free: 1(866)486-4169 Fax: 1(866) 604-3246 • Email: marhea@write-on.ca

Online Ordering! Credit Card/Interac Online www.write-on.ca

Poplar Ridge Elementary School - RED DEER (Grade 4)

Please submit online orders by: August 10, 2022 Delivery: ORDERS WILL BE DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME ADDRESS

Please label your supplies with the student's name.

All Items Listed Below are Required

		Qty Required				
1	Duotang (PURPLE)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (BLACK)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (ORANGE)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (YELLOW)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (LIGHT BLUE)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (GREEN)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Duotang (RED)	1	\$0.60 each	x	=	\$
1	Plastic Duotang with Inside Pockets (DARK BLUE)	1	\$1.39 each	x	=	\$
4	Hilroy Exercise Book with Tab - 40 pg Redi-Tab	4	\$1.61 each	x	=	\$
20	HB Pencils (pre-sharpened)	20	\$0.25 each	x	=	\$
1	Sharpie Ultra Fine Tipped Permanent Marker (black)	1	\$1.56 each	x	=	\$
1	Sharpie Fine Tipped Marker Permanent (black)	1	\$1.56 each	x	=	\$
5	EXPO Whiteboard Markers - Chisel Tip (black)	5	\$1.87 each	x	=	\$
1	Staedtler 24 Pencil Crayons (pre-sharpened)	1	\$5.60 each	x	=	\$
4	White Eraser - Dixon (large)	4	\$0.48 each	x	=	\$
1	225ml White School Glue	1	\$3.38 each	x	=	\$
1	UHU 40g Glue Sticks	1	\$3.18 each	x	=	\$
1	Pencil Case (with holes for binders)	1	\$2.94 each	x	=	\$
1	Fiskars Pointed Scissors (7")	1	\$4.83 each	x	=	\$
1	30 cm Clear Plastic Ruler (cm/mm)	1	\$1.48 each	x		\$
1	Staedtler Pencil Sharpener with Lid	1	\$3.57 each	x	=	\$
			Subtotal: \$			
			GST (5%): \$			
		GRAND TOTAL: \$				

To Order Online:

- Go to <u>www.write-on.ca</u>
- Click on 'PARENTS Order Here'
- Type in and Select your School Name
- · Choose your grade(s) and select package and/or items
- Complete your order by clicking 'PLACE ORDER'
- · You will receive an automatic email confirmation to confirm your order has been received
- Write-On accepts: VISA, MC, AMEX, Visa Debit and INTERAC® Online